Options
	Suffix 	 Description
	-B6	 6"x24"x24" Catch Basin
	-B6T	 6"x24"x24" Catch Basin w/Trash Basket
	-B24	 24"x24"x24" Catch Basin (DI Grate Only)
	-B24T	 24"x24"x24" Catch Basin w/Trash Basket
		 (DI Grate Only)
-FB	 Bronze Frame Guard

Fl
ow
Flow
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the
full product installation and safety information available or the
experience of a trained product installer. You are required to
thoroughly read all installation instructions and product safety
information before beginning the installation of this product.
NOTICE
USA:  T: (800) 338-2581 • F: (828) 248-3929 • Watts.com
Canada:  T: (888) 208-8927 • F: (888) 479-2887 • Watts.ca
Latin America:  T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • Watts.com
Part # Configuration Length Weight
(lbs.)
Dim. A Dim. B
DI-AA-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 31 5-5/8" (143) 5-5/8" (143)
DI-1A Sloped 48" (1219) 31 5-5/8" (143) 5-15/16" (151)
DI-2A Sloped 48" (1219) 38 5-15/16" (151) 6-1/4" (159)
DI-3A Sloped 48" (1219) 40 6-1/4" (159) 6-9/16" (167)
DI-4A Sloped 48" (1219) 43 6-9/16" (167) 6-7/8" (175)
DI-5A Sloped 48" (1219) 45 6-7/8" (175) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-AB-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 9 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-AB-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 18 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-AB-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 26 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-AB-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 32 7-3/16" (183) 7-3/16" (183)
DI-1B Sloped 48" (1219) 32 7-3/16" (183) 7-1/2" (191)
DI-2B Sloped 48" (1219) 39 7-1/2" (191) 7-13/16" (198)
DI-3B Sloped 48" (1219) 41 7-13/16" (198) 8-1/8" (206)
DI-4B Sloped 48" (1219) 44 8-1/8" (206) 8-7/16" (214)
DI-5B Sloped 48" (1219) 46 8-7/16" (214) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-BC-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 9 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-BC-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 18 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-BC-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 26 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-BC-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 32 8-3/4" (222) 8-3/4" (222)
DI-1C Sloped 48" (1219) 33 8-3/4" (222) 9-1/16" (230)
DI-2C Sloped 48" (1219) 40 9-1/16" (230) 9-3/8" (238)
DI-3C Sloped 48" (1219) 42 9-3/8" (238) 9-11/16" (246)
DI-4C Sloped 48" (1219) 45 9-11/16" (246) 10" (254)
DI-5C Sloped 48" (1219) 47 10" (254) 10-5/16" (262)
DI-CD-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 9 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
DI-CD-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 18 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
DI-CD-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 26 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
DI-CD-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 32 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/16" (262)
DI-1D Sloped 48" (1219) 34 10-5/16" (262) 10-5/8" (270)
DI-2D Sloped 48" (1219) 41 10-5/8" (270) 10-15/16" (278)
DI-3D Sloped 48" (1219) 43 10-15/16" (278) 11-1/4" (286)
DI-4D Sloped 48" (1219) 46 11-1/4" (286) 11-9/16" (294)
DI-5D Sloped 48" (1219) 48 11-9/16" (294) 11-7/8" (302)
DI-DE-N12 Neutral 12" (305) 10 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
DI-DE-N24 Neutral 24" (610) 19 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
DI-DE-N36 Neutral 36" (914) 27 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
DI-DE-N48 Neutral 48" (1219) 33 11-7/8" (302) 11-7/8" (302)
DI-1E Sloped 48" (1219) 35 11-7/8" (302) 12-3/16" (310)
DI-2E Sloped 48" (1219) 42 12-3/16" (310) 12-1/2" (318)
DI-3E Sloped 48" (1219) 44 12-1/2" (318) 12-13/16" (325)
DI-4E Sloped 48" (1219) 47 12-13/16" (325) 13-1/8" (333)